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IMMEDIATE PROGRAM

| VENUE | SPEAKER / TOPIC | CHAIRPERSON
This Meeting: Wednesday 15 January 6.30pm for 7pm start
lan Donald Get together with RC Monash NA
Next Meeting: Wednesday 22 January 6pm for 6.30pm start

| LOC | Life of a Sea Captain - Dick Lowry | Ros

IMPORTANT ADDRESSES & CLUB INFORMATION

Club Postal Address: P.O. BOX 295 GLEN WAVERLEY 3150
Web Address: http://mountwaverleyrotary.orqg/
FACEBOOK ADDRESS: http://www.facebook.com/mountwaverleyrotary

Bulletin Copy Deadline: 5.00 PM. Sunday to Glen Watkins.

Other Important Addresses:

1. Oakleigh Market shifts are 6am-10.30am and 9.30am till 1 pm. The address is Cnr Atherton
Rd and Hanover Sts Oakleigh.

2. Mount Waverley Market shifts are 7-11.00 shift 1 (x 2 pax) then 11-2pm shift 2 (x 1 pax).
The Address is Hamilton Place Shopping Centre, Stephenson’s Road Mount Waverley.

3. Leighoak Club (LOC) is located at 1555 Dandenong Road Oakleigh.

4.lan & Joy Donald live at 39 Alvie Road, Mt Waverley.

ATTENTION ALL MEMBERS

PLEASE CONFIRM YOUR MEETING ATTENDANCE EACH WEEK TO KEITH KENDRICK
ON 0437940617. ADVICES OF LEAVE DATES WOULD ALSO BE APPRECIATED.

OUR FOOD DONATION BIN FOR MONASH WAVERLEY COMMUNITY INFORMATION &
SUPPORT (MWCIS) WILL COMMENCE AGAIN 22 JAN 2014. PLEASE BRING A SMALL
DONATION OF NON PERISHABLE FOOD FOR THE DONATION BIN WHICH WILL BE
LOCATED AT THE ENTRANCE TO THE MEETING.

CALENDAR OF UPCOMING CLUB/ROTARY EVENTS IS ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS
BULLETIN. ROTARIANS PLEASE CHECK FOR YOUR MARKET COMMITMENT ON THIS
PAGE AND MARK YOUR DIARIES ACCORDINGLY.
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PRESIDENTS REPORT
None this week.

CONGRATULATIONS & CELEBRATIONS

15 January — 21 January:
Happy Birthday 64" Birthday to Graham on 20th January and to PE Rhonda on 21 January.
No anniversaries this week.

PHOTO’'S FROM LAST WEEK

No photo’s due to the Christmas break.
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Date
17 Jan

19 Jan
22 Jan

24 Jan
26 Jan
29 Jan
31 Jan

2 Feb
5 Feb

7 Feb
9 Feb

12 Feb
14 Feb

16 Feb
19 Feb

21 Feb
23 Feb
26 Feb
28 Feb

2 Mar
5 Mar

7 Mar
9 Mar

12 Mar
14 Mar

16 Mar
19 Mar
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CALENDAR/PROGRAM

for addresses - please refer page 1 of this bulletin
LEGEND: [l Club Market

Venue
Pinewood Coles
to 6 Holskamp
Oakleigh

LOC

Pinewood Coles
to 6 Holskamp
Oakleigh

LOC

Pinewood Coles
to 6 Holskamp
Oakleigh

LOC

Pinewood Coles
to 6 Holskamp
Mount Waverley

2

Pinewood Coles
to 6 Holskamp
Oakleigh

LOC

Pinewood Coles
to 6 Holskamp
Oakleigh

LOC

Pinewood Coles
to 6 Holskamp
Oakleigh

LOC

Pinewood Coles
to 6 Holskamp
Mount Waverley

2

Pinewood Coles
to 6 Holskamp
Oakleigh

LOC

Il Club Meeting

Time
9.30am-10am

6am-1pm
6pm-8pm

9.30am-10am
6am-1pm
6.30-8.30pm
9.30am-10am

6am-1pm
6pm-8pm

9.30am-10am
7am-2pm

6pm-8pm
9.30am-10am

6am-1pm
6pm-8pm

9.30am-10am
6am-1pm
6.30-8.30pm
9.30am-10am

6am-1pm
6pm-8pm

9.30am-10am
7am-2pm

6pm-8pm
9.30am-10am

6am-1pm
6pm-8pm

B Rotary/Club Project
Event (or Topic) Chairperson
MWCIS Coles Food Pickup Janine

Adrian/Bill?
Ros

Oakleigh Market
Captain Dick Lowry - Life of
a Sea Captain

MWCIS Coles Food Pickup Ros

Oakleigh Market Pat/Jeff
Aust Day Key Note Speaker—  Terry
Brig Neale Bavington RFD ED Retd
“The Spirit of Australia”

MWCIS Coles Food Pickup Paul

Oakleigh Market Malcolm C/Lou

The Longevity Revolution- Malcolm C
Chia
MWCIS Coles Food Pickup Don
Mount Waverley Market Rhonda/Beth
Kath
Social Dinner Meeting NA
MWCIS Coles Food Pickup Philip
Oakleigh Market Philip/John L
Sue Mould — Bridge is Roger
Fascinating
MWCIS Coles Food Pickup Adrian
Oakleigh Market Jeff/Ron

Cambodian Orphanage Update Glen

Rhonda & Philip McKenzie plus

Ron & Gay Thorpe observations
MWCIS Coles Food Pickup Terry

Oakleigh Market
Chinese History & Culture —
Yan Zhang

MWCIS Coles Food Pickup Janine

Glen/Lyn
Lou

Mount Waverley Market Michael/Beth
Pete
Social Dinner Meeting NA
MWCIS Coles Food Pickup Ros
Oakleigh Market Geoff/Andrew
Paramedic Steve? Ros



